Klasse

K 00-16

K17-34

K 35-39

K 40-44

K 45-49

K 55-59

M 00-16

M 17-34

M 35-39

M 40-44

M 45-49

M 50-54

M 55-59

M 60-64

M 65-69

M 70-74

Resultat Grimstadvatnet Rundt 2014/15

Navn

Madelen Gustavsen
Johanne Rise Kvalen

Fride Mgller Flatin

Jenny Stokkevag Berg

Hanne Sofie Urke
Trine Pilskog

Marit Lillestgl
Ingunn Eikrem Olsen
Samuel Holstad
Adne Andersen
Joakim Gustavsen
Torstein Sivertsen
Jan Endre Rise

Are Uran

Jonny Temmerbakk
Tord Espelid

Jan Einar Roos

Stig Saether

Per Kare Fjgrtoft

Kurt Dahlstrgm

Odd Elvanes
Arne Heggen

Dag Snipsagyr
Inge Asbjgrn Haugen

Per Arne Pedersen

Per Storgy
Kjell M. Fagerlund

Peder Ringdal

Klubb

Dimna IL
Dimna IL

Dimna IL
Dimna IL

Dimna IL
Hjgrungavag
Gjerdsvika
Hasundgot
Hareid IL
Hareid IL
Dimna IL
Hareid IL
Hareid IL
Havgrn
Ulsteinvik
Hareid US
SUFH

Dimna IL
Hasundgot IL

Tigrvag

Hareid
Voldapersarane

Hareid IL

Hornindal
Hasundgot IL

Bergsoy
Hasundgot IL

Mandalen

Poeng

27
22

32
30

34

30

34

30

27

30

25

16

34

29

27

21

30

34

32

24

32
30

31
29
28

31
29

34

Plassering



